XGT Series
Super Heavy
Duty Cylindrical
Grade 1 Locks
INCLUDES SCHOOL SECURITY SOLUTIONS
SECTION FEATURED ON PAGES 4 AND 5.
PROUDLY MADE
IN THE USA

Table below.
HOW TO ORDER
Ordering example: � XGT 126 PHL 626 234 ASA SCC KD
NOTE: Case quantity is 6 / Case weight is 33 lbs. Keyed Functions / Case weight is 31 lbs.
Non-Keyed Functions / For split finishes, designate O/S trim first, then I/S
10
CYLINDERS/CORES/KEYWAYS
PDQ cylinders and cores are designed to interface with the keyways of most major lock manufacturers. Insert cylinders are designed to accept 6 pins and
are combinated for 5 pins. These cylinders are shipped with two keys. Interchangeable core cylinders are available combinated or uncombinated for 6 and 7
pins and must be specified when ordering. Available in two finishes—606 (US4) and 626 (US26D); specify when ordering separately.
Key in Knob/Lever Cylinder (Default) Small Format Interchangeable Core. Large Format Interchangeable Core
PDQ KEYWAY	 COMPATIBLE WITH
ARA	 Arrow / AR1
CO6 / CO59A1	 Corbin / 60/59A1
CL4	 Corbin / L4
RUD/RUD981	 Russwin / D1
SCE	 Schlage / E
SCC	 Schlage / C (Default)
SCC-K	 Schlage / C-K
SAL	 Sargent / LA
RA-RC	 Sargent / RA-RC
YA8	 Yale / E1R
GA	 Yale / GA
FAL	 Falcon / E-R
KW	 Kwikset
TA	 PDQ / TA (Restricted)
KEYWAYS, KEY IN KNOB/LEVER CYLINDER KEYWAYS, INTERCHANGEABLE CORES
DESCRIPTION
BEST® Compatible — A (DEFAULT), B, C, D, E, F, G, H, J, K, L, M, Q, WB,
WC, WG, WH, TB, TD, TE, & R
PDQ Exclusive — PDQ1, PDQ2
PDQ Exclusive and Restricted — PDQ3
SFIC CONSTRUCTION — Construction Core  6-pin only, Dummy Construction
Core Plastic
LFIC CONSTRUCTION — Construction Core  6-pin only, IC Tailpiece
Assembly. Construction cores are invoiced at shipment and credited upon return.
LFIC COMBINATED — Schlage compatible LFIC, SCC (Schlage C compatible)
keyway PDQ TA LFIC RESTRICTED
LFIC UNCOMBINATED — Schlage compatible LFIC, SCC
(Schlage C compatible) keyway
CYLINDERS & CORES
DESCRIPTION PINS
FINISHES
606 626
Conventional Key In Knob/Lever Cylinder 6 Pin V4802-8 V4802-7
Small Format, Best® Compatible - Uncombinated 6 Pin
7 Pin
I5206 -8
I5207-8
I5206 -7
I5207-7
Small Format, Best® Compatible - Combinated 6 Pin
7 Pin
I5206-1-8
I5207-1-8
I5206-1 -7
I5207-1 -7
Large Format, Schlage® Compatible - Uncombinated 6 Pin I5206-816 I5206-716
Large Format, Schlage® Compatible - Combinated 6 Pin I5206-8116 I5206-7116
HIGH SECURITY CYLINDERS & CORES
DESCRIPTION PINS
FINISHES
606 626
Key in Knob/Lever Cylinder
Key in Knob/Lever Cylinder - UL437
6 Pin
6 Pin
HSC125-8
HSC425-8